, JULY 1966 PAGE | OFf
Genera sewaces aommastiation | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1

D AROC REG (41 CFR) 1-16°0)

1 AMENOMENT/ MODIFICATION NO 2 EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 PROJKCY NO. (If applcable)
; One (1)

———— -
S ISSUED Y CODE 6 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than block $) copt |

U.S. Nuclear Requlatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONTRACTOR CoDE ] | FACILITY «oofL [l
NAME AND ADURESS — T e AMENDMENT OF
[7] soucmanon no

3 &

PP ng Department of Labor DATED —————__(See block 9)
. fice of the Assistant Secretary MODIFICATION OF
;:1?1’ y f;:li' Emp]oyment Standards @cxaﬁnomn NBF _0.3__7_9“2_5, e
Washington, DC 20210
L_ g »J DATED __1/23/79_ (See blck 11)

9§ THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The obove numbered sohictotion s amended os set forth i block 12 The hour and dote wecified for recept of Offers D  extended, D i not extended
Oferon must acknowledge receipt of this omend nent prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solicitation, or o1 amended, by one of the following methods
(6) By ngning ond returning._copies of this amendment; (b) By ocknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (¢) By seporote leter or telegrom
which includes o reference to the solicitotion ond amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDCEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND

DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER  If, by virtue of this amendment you desire fo chonge an ofler olready submitted, such chonge may be mode by lelegram
or leter, provided such te cgram or leter mokes reference to the solicitotion and this amendment, ond is received prior to the opening hour and dote wecified

—e——d

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Uf requived)

20-19-05-08 B 6540 3]X0200 200 INCREASE $20,000.00

" M IIOCI ms ONV IO MOOWCA?OONS O' CONVIACY&IOQDEIS
(o) D L kS L SO N S =SSR RRCIRRI
The Chonges st forth in block 12 are mode to the obove numbered contract/ order
L] Lj The above numbered contract order 1s modified to reflect the cdminstrative chonges (such as changes in paying office, approprichon dota, etc ) set forth in block 12

3 [j This Supplemental Agreement iy entered into puiswont to authorty of RSP g M S e 0 TH N ST N g
# modifies the cbove numbered contract os u' !cnh n block |z
12 DESCRIPTION or AMENDMENT/ MODIFICATION

Article VI Obligation of Funds is modified as follows:

1. The amount presently obligated hereunder is increased by $20,000.00
from $25,000.00 to $45,000.00.

Excopt o0 roa‘od heten, ol "«n ond tond-hm ol *o do(wm o nhconud in Nul 8, e Mbbn thonood ramown vﬂ(w )nd " Nll fouc ond Q'l‘d

P'.-_— ——— e ———— —————— e e S ——
K] fg",',;f'g',"mmg S SO [:] CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1S REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT WETURN . COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE
74 NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROX SARNE el paie = e T T T
B i e N NN Er R Iees R s 9
(Sgnoture of pernon outhoriied ‘o wgn) . prtrocting Officer]
S— e N el I e RS i o TSNS, i EEE— R, /U= — gt ——————
15 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGMNER ( Type or primt) 16 DATE SIGNED 18 NAME OF comummcn (Irpc e pr promt) 19 DATE SIGNED
et L L
D.J. DPougherty 9/22/80

30101 8‘1 o 03 0 H 7? U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 1874 O— 554834



